	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  K > KLDR.600HXP
	KLDR.600HXP (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            KLDR.600HXP
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            FUSE 600V T/D CLASS CC .600A
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Electrical, Specialty Fuses
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 26.92500 (This price is for reference only)
		 KLDR.600HXP datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    KLDR.600HXP  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
SD160701 TDK Corporation  BUZZER 4096 HZ 16MM PCB
UM-2NPAF2X4 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PK S-HD 12.0V C SZ ZINC
253I,AL Serpac  BOX 5.62X3.25X2.50 9V ALMOND
5260248 Vector Electronics  PANEL SIDE 9U X 220MM W/FLANGE
2CWCP24 Hammond Manufacturing  CONSOLET PANEL
1472-24 Hammond Manufacturing  CONSOLE STEEL 20X24X40 GREY
9457791000 Weidmuller  CABLE CONN 3POLE
A9BBA-1002E TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFJ10A/AE10/AFJ10A
100R19-254B Parlex Corp  CABLE FLAT FLEX 19POS 1MM 10"
H3AXG-10106-L8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1507TR/A3048L/X 6"
523-26-6600-SV-0012F CNC Tech  MODULAR CBL COILED 12' OPEN END
1408977 Phoenix Contact  CABLE RJ45
M3TFK-2618J 3M  IDC CABLE - MSD26K/MC26G/MCF26K
2321127 Phoenix Contact  CABLE FUJITSU STRIP
09457251534 Harting  RJI CABLE IP67/ CAT6METAL HYBRID
PSR1636-22 Parlex Corp  CABLE FLAT FLEX 22 COND .050"
98267.35.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  8/5 SOOW NON UL 600V BLK
392050 WH003 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 20AWG WHITE 250'
7134 BL001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 16AWG BLUE 1000'
600216-30 CNC Tech  MW35C HY 16AWG
8492 Keystone Electronics  BUSHING SPLIT 0.390" NYLON BLACK
PGSB-43 Essentra Components  BUSHING 1.850" NYLON BLACK
PT-205 Essentra Components  WIRE TIE PUSHBUTTON NAT POLY
CTR110A Essentra Components  CABLE TIE RELEASABLE XL DUTY:NYL
234A132-25/86-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
Q2-XT-3/4-01-QB48IN-5 Qualtek  HEATSHRINK 3/4"-48" BLACK
R29-9991-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR ROCKER
LMLB1-1RLS4-36789-30-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IEGH666-33245-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
4220-T110-K0M1-H121-A-20A-V E-T-A  CIR BRKR 20A 240VAC 60VDC
0NLS015.T Littelfuse Inc  FUSE ONE TIME FAST ACT 600V 15A
SL1122A260R Littelfuse Inc  GAS TUBE 260V HYBRD 5KA 3PINRADL
5KP7.0C-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 7VWM 12.6VC P600
TPSMC27AHE3_A/H Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 23.1VWM 37.5VC SMC
SZ1SMA28CAT3G ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 28VWM 45.4VC SMA
MASMCGLCE80A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 80VWM 129VC DO215AB
MXLSMLG16CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 16VWM 26VC DO215AB
TCMOV34S321TP Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 462V 50KA ENCASED
B72207S231K211 EPCOS Inc  VARISTOR 324V 1.2KA DISC 7MM
V175LT20C Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 247V 10KA DISC 20MM
	KLDR.600HXP  keywords
	    	KLDR.600HXP
	KLDR.600HXP  Littelfuse Inc
	KLDR.600HXP  pdf
	KLDR.600HXP  datasheet
	KLDR.600HXP  price
	KLDR.600HXP  distributor
	electronic components KLDR.600HXP
	KLDR.600HXP  Circuit Protection
	KLDR.600HXP  Electrical, Specialty Fuses
	KLDR.600HXP  FUSE 600V T/D CLASS CC .600A
	KLDR.600HXP
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .